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MORINGE SOKOINE SECONDARY SCHOOL - s0409
2026 FORM SIX PRE NATIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

GIRLS 4 12 5 0 0
BOYS 3 10 9 4 0
TOTAL 7 22 14 4 0
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S0409-0501 F Aneth Leonard Mollel E B F D III 13
S0409-0502 F Namnyak Yohana Shinini F C E E III 13
S0409-0503 F Omega Shedrack Zakayo D B S C II 11
S0409-0504 M Emanuel Piusdaniel Daniel D E F F IV 19
S0409-0505 M Kelvin Gidion Kita F C F C III 13
S0409-0506 M Luther John Bosch D C S C II 12
S0409-0507 M Sifaely Kelvin Kimbele D C D C II 10
S0409-0508 F Caroline Sangayoni Tiiko E D E C II 12
S0409-0509 F Ester Miage Lembayan C C E B II 10
S0409-0510 F Hellena Alais Edward D D D B II 10
S0409-0511 F Iman Zacharia Laizer C D E C II 12
S0409-0512 F Maria Korduni Meshiliek D E D C II 12
S0409-0513 F Winnie Emmanuel Kimambo E S E D III 15
S0409-0514 M Barnaba Meliyo Langoi C D D D II 12
S0409-0515 M Brayson Isack Maina E D E B II 11
S0409-0516 M Daniel Sabaya Sandey E C D C II 10
S0409-0517 M Elia Paulo Kuyato S E F D III 16
S0409-0518 M Emanuel Joseph Parmelo E D S C III 13
S0409-0519 M Fredrick Daniel Gahu D E E E III 15
S0409-0520 M Japhet Sareyo Lukumay D E S D III 15
S0409-0521 M John William Saing\'orie D C E D II 12
S0409-0522 M Joseph Emanuel Losiyo D D E D III 13
S0409-0523 M Loshooki Lemomo Tipaay D D C C II 10
S0409-0524 M Manase Julius Rikoyani D E S D III 15
S0409-0525 M Ng\'aboli Ndekeyo Laizer E D D C II 11
S0409-0526 M Osupat Ndeese Laizer C D D B II 10
S0409-0527 M Simon Samson Mekasi D D E C II 12
S0409-0528 F Angela Silas Kimnyak E C C C I 9
S0409-0529 F Emmy Paulo Temu C C C D II 10
S0409-0530 F Ilham Mohamed Ally D C D C II 10
S0409-0532 F Mariam Abdallah Abdallah D B D C I 9
S0409-0533 F Naishie Lembrisi Meseyeki F D D E III 13
S0409-0534 F Nolari Miimutie Mollel E C D D II 11
S0409-0535 F Ritha Edward Laizer E C D D II 11
S0409-0536 F Selina Emanuel Mollel E C C D II 10
S0409-0537 F Sheyeti Kipailong\' Silet E E C D II 12
S0409-0538 F Sinyati Sanare Mollel D B C C I 8
S0409-0539 F Suzana Godfrey Mshiu D B C C I 8
S0409-0540 M Muktari Samora Msechu S B C B I 7
S0409-0541 M Tariki Bakari Kijuu C C D B I 9
S0409-0542 F Imeltha Mkagirage Respikius D F D E F III 16
S0409-0543 M Baraka Ngodimaye Sambeke D F D S S III 16
S0409-0544 M Cliff Heriel Elisa E F D F F IV 18
S0409-0545 M Joachimu Paulo Leringa E F C F F III 17
S0409-0546 M Julius Lukasi Zitha C F B C D I 9
S0409-0547 M Meshack Gehheri Mandoo S F E S F IV 18
S0409-0548 M Mussa Ramadhani Rugenga E F E F F IV 19

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES 47
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 4.2457
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(OVERALL) 12/38
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(REGIONWISE) 3/13
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EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(DIOCESEWISE) 1/4

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
REG ABSENT SAT PASS FAIL DIV I DIV II DIV III DIV IV DIV 0 GPA COMPENTENCY LEVEL
47 0 47 47 0 7 22 14 4 0 4.2457 Grade D (Average)

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT NAME REG PASS
GRADES

GPA
RANKS

COMPENTENCY LEVELA B C D E S F OVERALL REG DIOCESE
G/STUDIES 47 44 0 0 7 19 15 3 3 4.4894 29/38 9/13 3/4 Grade D (Average)
ENGLISH 20 20 0 6 11 1 2 0 0 2.9500 19/34 5/12 1/4 Grade C (Good)
BAM 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7.0000 38/38 13/13 7/4 Grade F (Fail)
KISWAHILI 33 33 0 0 10 17 5 1 0 3.9091 10/31 3/10 2/4 Grade D (Average)
BIOLOGY 7 7 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 3.8571 13/32 5/12 2/4 Grade D (Average)
GEOGR 34 27 0 0 2 7 11 7 7 5.2941 37/37 12/12 4/4 Grade E (Satisfactory)
CHEMISTRY 7 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 6.4286 32/34 12/12 4/4 Grade S (Unsatisfactory)
HISTORY 40 39 0 6 17 13 3 0 1 3.4250 16/37 5/12 2/4 Grade C (Good)


